

<u>SPECIAL NOTE:</u> CPWQA MEMBERS CAN RECEIVE 1 DEP APPROVED WASTEWATER CONTACT HOUR (<u>CH</u>) FOR ATTENDING CPWQA WWTP TOURS. IN ORDER TO EARN 1 CH FOR A WWTP PLANT TOUR, YOU MUST DO THE FOLLOWING (NO EXCEPTIONS):

- Register for the Trade Fair/ Plant Tour AND the optional 1 CH using this form (REQUIRED). All meeting and contact hour registration forms must be received with payment by FRIDAY, SEPT 6th. (CH walk-in registrations CANNOT be accepted.)
- 2. Sign-in (<u>REQUIRED</u>) at the CPWQA contact hour attendance desk at the WWTP Site between 8:00 AM and 9:00 AM on the day of the Tour, and;
- 3. Pick up your CH certificate at the luncheon location (REQUIRED) after 11:30 AM.

SEPTEMBER 13, 2024 TRADE FAIR AND PLANT TOUR REGISTRATION FORM

CPWQA MEMBER: \$25 NON-MEMBER: \$45 (Includes 1 year CPWQA membership)

<u>CHECK BOX & ADD \$5.00 PER PERSON FOR 1 WASTEWATER CONTACT HOUR</u> <u>DEP#9438</u>

<u>NAME</u>	<u>DEP CLIENT ID NUMBER**</u> EMAIL ADDRESS**	
	□	
	D	
	D	
	□	
	□	

**INFORMATION REQUIRED FOR 1 CONTACT HOUR REGISTRATION PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY. USE ADDITIONAL SHEET IF NECESSARY

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED: \$_____ MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: CPWQA SEND CHECK & FORM TO: PO BOX 705 ~ HERSHEY, PA 17033-0705 <u>ALL REGISTRATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY SEPTEMBER 6, 2024</u> MEETING/LUNCH REGISTRATION AT THE DOOR: <u>MEMBERS: \$30</u> <u>NONMEMBERS: \$50</u> <u>WALK-IN REGISTRATIONS FOR THE CONTACT HOUR CANNOT BE ACCEPTED</u>